RM7/ICore
Product specifications
Value
Inductance factor
Tol + Tol - UnitMaterial
3C95 nH/turns²25%25%3700
3F36 nH/turns²25%25%2000
3F46 nH/turns²25%25%1200

Description
Accessories
Ordering codeOrdering name
CLI/P-RM7 431302103951Clip, with ground pin
CLI-RM7/I 432202104561Clip
CSV-RM7/I-1S-8P 432202134631Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM7-1S-4P-C 432202104441Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM7-1S-5P-C 432202107201Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM7-1S-8P-C 432202104571Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM7-2S-8P-TZ 432202106761Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSVS-RM7-1S-8P-Z 432202106391Coil former, termoset, vertical, SMD
2016